

20060224000089690 1/3 \$37.20 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 02/24/2006 10:52:01AM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] J. RUFFIN (205) 226-1902 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) ALABAMA POWER COMPANY 600 N. 18TH STREET BIRMINGHAM, AL 35291 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY . DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 1c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY US 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NONE 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2b. MOINDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX eanelle 2c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CODE CITY STATE COUNTRY US AL SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NONE 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA POWER OR 35. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 3c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY 600 N. 18TH STREET |AL|BIRMINGHAM US 35291 4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS INSTALLED AT THE RESIDENCE LOCATED ON THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING STATEMENT: Heat Pump Replacement 12 Ton 10 Seer Indoor Whit UBHC-14JIISFD 1)PKB-024JAZ M230511016 7021M2605/0787 5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING

CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR

[if applicable]

[ADDITIONAL FEE]

SELLER/BUYER

[optional]

All Debtors

Debtor 1

BAILEE/BAILOR

7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s)

6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA



200602240000089690 2/3 \$37.20 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 02/24/2006 10:52:01AM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUN					
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING ST	ATEMENT	-			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	LANDER DIALE CUETIV				
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME - DOM	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
10. MISCELLANEOUS:					
		THE ABOVE	SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME- insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbrevi				
11. ADDITIONAL DEDITOR'S EXACT FOLL LEGAL WAILE-INSERTING ONE 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	· ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRSTIME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
			STATE	POSIAL CODE	COUNTRY
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGAN	IZATION	11g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NONE
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	S NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name (12a or 12b)	·		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR WINDLIANCE NAME	POT NA LACT	<u></u>	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME			, 47 (601 <u>——</u>	
12c. MAILING ADDRESS	СПҮ	<u> </u>	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		·			
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral descrip	tion:			
collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing. 14. Description of real estate:					
THE REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED ON THE					
ATTACHED DEED.		•			
REVIEW PROPERTY DEED				•	
					•
FOR DESCRIPTION		•			
					•
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate					
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	-				
•			الجادين يرسين المساورة		
	17. Check only if applicable and check only one box.				
	Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate 18. Check only if applicable and check only one box.				
	18. Check only if applicable and Debtor is a TRANSMITTING		-		-
	Debtor is a TRANSMITTING Filed in connection with a N	fanufactured-Home	Fransaction	ı — effective 30 years	-
	Filed in connection with a F	ublic-Finance Transa	action e	ffective 30 years	

James D. Mason d/b/a Mason Construction Company, Inc. known to me, acknowledged before me whose name. 1s signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is on this day, that being informed of the contents of the conveyance he executed the same voluntarily on the day the same bears Given under my hand and official seal this 30th 3-2-92 WY COMMISSION EXPIRES Nothry Public My Commission Expires: • COURTNEY H. MASON, JR.

hereby certify that

dutc.